MIP Rack with Bravo Modules
MIP Inverter System                                 75 kVA - 48 VDC - 120/240/208 VAC
Product Description
The MIP inverter system is a 20 kVA to 75 kVA unit that operates at 48 VDC, accepting input
of 120/240/208 VAC.  It is designed to meet the diverse and changing requirements of today’s
mission critical loads. This Modular Inverter Power System is equipped with hot swappable
modules that are connected to DC and AC sources, producing an uninterrupted, reliable AC
supply. With the Bravo 2,500 VA Inverter module as its building block, the TSI systems are

IS-Series
Inverter Systems
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
MIP Inverter System 75kVA Box Bay Inverter System
Signaling & Supervision
Display LED + LCD
Alarms output Dry contacts
Monitoring Via T2S controller
Transfer Performances
Maximum voltage interruption 0s
Total transient voltage duration (max) 0s
Environment
Altitude above sea without derating <1,500m
Derating slope upper than 1500 m 0.8% by 100m
Ambient temperature -20 – 40°C (-4 – 104ºF)
Storage temperature -40 – 70°C (-40 – 158ºF)
Relative Humidity 95%, non-condensing
Model List
Model Part Number Max Apparent Power Max Real Power AC Input & Output Voltage
MIPS-48-3-75 75kVA 60kW 120/208, 3-phase
MIPS-48-3-60 60kVA 48kW 120/208, 3-phase
MIPS-48-3-30 30kVA 24kW 120/208, 3-phase
MIPS-48-2-40 40kVA 32kW 120/208 or 120/240, 2-phase
MIPS-48-2-20 20kVA 16kW 120/208 or 120/240, 2 -phase
MIPS-48-1-25 20kVA 16kW 120V, single-phase
AC Output Specifications
Nominal voltage 120 / 240 / 3 x 208VAC
Voltage range 90 – 130VAC
Voltage accuracy +/-1%